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Day 1: Monday, May 23, 2011 
8:15 a.m. 

 
9:00 a.m. 

 
 

 
9:10 a.m. 
 
 
 
9:30 a.m. 

Continental Breakfast 

 
Welcome and Introductions  

Helen Burstin, MD, Senior Vice President, Performance Measures, NQF 
Art Kellermann, MD(co-chair) 
Andrew Roszak, JD, MPA, EMT-P (co-chair) 

 
Disclosure of Interests 
Ann Hammersmith, General Counsel, NQF 

 
 

Regionalized Emergency Medical Care Services (REMCS):  
Project Review and Expectations for the Work 

Sally E. Turbyville, MA, MS, Senior Director, NQF 
Eric Colchamiro, MPA, Project Analyst, NQF                                             

 
10:00 a.m.  Expectations and Process for the Meeting 

Dr. Kellermann and Mr. Roszak 

10:15 a.m. 

 
10:30 a.m. 
 
 

 
 

11:30 a.m. 
 
 
12:00 p.m. 
 
12:45 p.m. 

Break 

    
REMCS Framework Report 

 Environmental Scan and Draft Report 
    Charles B. Cairns, MD, FACEP, Department of Emergency Medicine, UNC-Chapel Hill  
    Jeff Williams, MD, Department of Emergency Medicine, UNC-Chapel Hill 
 
Discussion of Work to Date  
     Dr. Kellermann, Mr. Roszak, and the Steering Committee 
 
Lunch Break 
 
REMCS Definitions and Taxonomy 

To Access the Conference Call: 
1. Dial 877-627-6585 and reference the event confirmation code 3519912 (Event Title: 

Regionalized Emergency Medical Care Services Meeting).  
a. An operator will place you into the call and you will hear music until the event 

begins. Press *0 at any time to receive operator assistance. 
 

For technical support, please contact: nqf@commpartners.com 

mailto:nqf@commpartners.com


 
 
3:00 p.m. 
 
3:15 p.m. 

 
 
4:40 p.m. 

 
4:50 p.m. 

 
5:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
7:45 a.m.      

 
8:30 a.m.  
 
 
8:45 a.m. 
 
 
10:00 a.m.  
 
10:15 a.m. 
 
11:15 a.m. 
 
12:15 p.m. 
 
1:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

2:00 p.m. 
 
2:15 p.m.   
 

 
2:30 p.m. 

     Dr. Cairns, Dr. Williams, and the Steering Committee 

 
Break 

 
REMCS Guiding Principles 
     Dr. Cairns, Dr. Williams, and the Steering Committee 

 
NQF Member and Public Comment 

 
Executive Session (Plans for Day 2) 
 
Adjourn 
 
 
 

 
 
Continental Breakfast 

 
Opening Comments 
    Mr. Roszak and Ms. Turbyville 
 
Working Group Gap Analysis and Review of Domains and Subdomains 
     Dr. Cairns, Dr. Williams, and the Steering Committee 
 

Break 
 
Working Group Discussions 
 
Finalize Domains and Subdomains 
 
Lunch Break 
 
Recap: Committee Priorities for the Second Draft 
     Mr. Roszak and the Steering Committee 
 

NQF Member and Public Comment 
 
Summary and Next Steps 
    Ms. Turbyville, Mr. Colchamiro, and the Steering Committee 

 
Adjourn 

 

DAY 2: Tuesday, May 24, 2011 

 


